Revisions only with customer approval              Revision 11/21/06 A
MQSC and MQST Series
 Same Day Shipping Available
 2.5mm x 3.2mm SMD Package
 RoHS Compliant
 Wide Frequency Range
ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS:
Frequency 1.000MHZ to 125.000MHZ

External Bypass Capacitor is Recommended Land Pattern
RecommendedDimension in Brackets are in Inches
PART NUMBERING GUIDE
2.5 x 3.2 Ceramic SMD
PLEASE CONSULT WITH MMD SALES DEPARTMENT FOR ANY OTHER PARAMETERS OR OPTIONS
Blank = 0°C to +70°C
27 = -20°C to +70°C
48 = -40°C to +85°C
5 = +5.0 VDC
3 = +3.3 VDC
Supply VoltageOutput
C = CMOS
T = TTL
020 = ±20 ppm
025 = ±25 ppm
050 = ±50 ppm
100 = ±100 ppm
Frequency
Stability
Pin 1 Connection
H = Tri-state
S = Stand-by
Operating Temperature
MQS FREQUENCY
MMD Components, 30400 Esperanza, Rancho Santa Margarita, CA, 92688
Phone: (949) 709-5075, Fax: (949) 709-3536,   www.mmdcomp.com